22.64in (575mm)
15.53in (394mm)
22.80in
(579mm)
3.03in
(76.9mm)
22.80in
(579mm)

46.65in (1184mm)
Photometric Data
Ordering Information
Item  Ordering  Power Input   Color Temp  Total Fixture
Number Abbreviation (W) Voltage Dimming CRI (CCT) Size Lumens LPW* DLC Options
74265 RDORKIT1A/035UNVD835/22A/WH 35 120-277V 0-10V >80 3500K 2x2 3400 105 Std –
74266 RDORKIT1A/035UNVD840/22A/WH 35 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K 2x2 3500 104 Std –
74256 RDORKIT1A/035UNVD835/24A/WH 35 120-277V 0-10V >80 3500K 2x4 3500 107 Std –
74255 RDORKIT1A/035UNVD840/24A/WH 35 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K 2x4 3800 111 Std –
74258 RDORKIT1A/042UNVD835/24A/WH 42 120-277V 0-10V >80 3500K 2x4 4400 106 Std –
74257 RDORKIT1A/042UNVD840/24A/WH 42 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K 2x4 4400 106 Std –
74267 RDORKIT1A/035UNVD835/22A/WH/E 35 120-277V 0-10V >80 3500K 2x2 3400 105 Std Emergency Battery Backup
74268 RDORKIT1A/035UNVD840/22A/WH/E 35 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K 2x2 3500 104 Std Emergency Battery Backup
74259 RDORKIT1A/035UNVD835/24A/WH/E 35 120-277V 0-10V >80 3500K 2x4 3500 107 Std Emergency Battery Backup
74260 RDORKIT1A/035UNVD840/24A/WH/E 35 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K 2x4 3800 111 Std Emergency Battery Backup
74261 RDORKIT1A/042UNVD835/24A/WH/E 42 120-277V 0-10V >80 3500K 2x4 4400 106 Std Emergency Battery Backup
74262 RDORKIT1A/042UNVD840/24A/WH/E 42 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K 2x4 4400 106 Std Emergency Battery Backup
*LPW per LM79 report.
For further information and to learn more about utility rebates, contact your local SYLVANIA sales representative.
Compatibility
RDORKIT1A fixtures have been tested to perform properly with the following troffers: